
N° COURSE HORAIRES distance

ASSELIN Lauriane
BOUGARET Clara
CORTIJO Paloma
DUNET Doriane
HERMAN Jamélia
LOPES VIANA Jessica

SANCHEZ Charlotte

CAMMAS Matisse
CAUVIN Melvyn
DECOENE Théo
DUNET Arthur
GRELLIER Mike

HAMADA Nolhan
MUSSIO Aron
PERDRIEL Gabriel
ROLLE CHENEAU Andréas

CAMPO Clara

D'IVERNOIS Ambre
LOPES VIANA Cindy
PIENCZYKOWXKI Romane
VANCOILLIE Fybie

BERNAL Anthony
DOS SANTOS TAVARES Alexandre

FERTON Brian
HUSER Tanguy

LACOMBE Clément
MAUREL Gabin
ROY Yonis
TARAYRE Evan

12h45

13h05

13h25

13h50

2000m

2500m

2500m

2750m

10

11

12

13


